—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Captain

Captain

Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain
Engineer/Firefighter
Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Captain
Engineer/Firefighter
Captain
Engineer/Firefighter
Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer/Firefighter
Engineer/Firefighter
Engineer/Firefighter
Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Inspector/Marshall
Engineer/Firefighter
Administrator/Assistant
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Inspector

Other Positions Held Special District

Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department

Ross Valley Fire Department

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$266,072
$254,621
$249,777
$247,423
$246,147
$229,142
$227,287
$224,459
$223,699
$221,554
$218,514
$218,143
$216,172
$212,139
$210,255
$196,718
$185,793
$184,647
$172,051
$167,920
$166,648
$161,253
$161,115
$160,684
$159,522
$155,616
$123,941
$122,084

$85,035

$71,732

$70,780



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Inspector
Firefighter/Paramedic
Disaster Coordinator
Administrator/Assistant
Executive Officer
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Prevention Specialist
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department

Ross Valley Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$69,475
$62,357
$42,770
$23,485
$3,600
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000
$1,000
$998
$840
$580
$120



