	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$266,072
2.	Battalion Chief		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$254,621
3.	Battalion Chief		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$249,777
4.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$247,423
5.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$246,147
6.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$229,142
7.	Engineer/Paramedic		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$227,287
8.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$224,459
9.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$223,699
10.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$221,554
11.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$218,514
12.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$218,143
13.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$216,172
14.	Engineer/Paramedic		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$212,139
15.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$210,255
16.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$196,718
17.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$185,793
18.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$184,647
19.	Engineer/Paramedic		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$172,051
20.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$167,920
21.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$166,648
22.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$161,253
23.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$161,115
24.	Engineer/Paramedic		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$160,684
25.	Captain		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$159,522
26.	Engineer/Paramedic		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$155,616
27.	Inspector/Marshall		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$123,941
28.	Engineer/Firefighter		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$122,084
29.	Administrator/Assistant		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$85,035
30.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$71,732
31.	Fire Inspector		Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$70,780

32.	Inspector	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$69,475
33.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$62,357
34.	Disaster Coordinator	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$42,770
35.	Administrator/Assistant	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$23,485
36.	Executive Officer	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$3,600
37.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,200
38.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,200
39.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,200
40.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,200
41.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,200
42.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,200
43.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,000
44.	Board Member	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$1,000
45.	Prevention Specialist	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$998
46.	Volunteer	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$840
47.	Volunteer	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$580
48.	Volunteer	Ross Valley Fire Department	Fire Department	\$120